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AgeGroup  GrpPlace   Ovrall Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml  | AgeGroup  Ovrall GrpPlace  Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 15 - 24     1 OA      6   0:23:00.1    47  Molly Raymond             Kankakee IL               7:25.2  | M 30 - 34     1     1 OA   0:18:13.4    76  Josh Rogowski             Wilmington IL             5:52.7

F 15 - 24     1 AG     19   0:28:26.0    37  Sarah Moon                Bourbonnais IL            9:10.3  | M 30 - 34     2     2 OA   0:18:31.5    70  Jared Macari              Bradley IL                5:58.5

F 15 - 24                   D.N.F.       11  Bay Biel                  Oak Forest IL                     | M 30 - 34     3     3 OA   0:21:19.8     7  Joshua Arellano           Watseka IL                6:52.8

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 25 - 29                   D.N.F.       36  Shannon McMahon           Tinley Park IL                    | M 50 - 54     4     1 MST  0:21:26.6     8  Michael Auld              Plainfield IL             6:55.0

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 30 - 34     1 AG     20   0:28:37.9    79  Andrea Regan              Manhattan IL              9:14.2  | M 15 - 24     5     1 AG   0:22:09.8    44  Nick McCann               Bourbonnais IL            7:09.0

F 30 - 34     2 AG     26   0:29:32.1    80  Mary Arellano             Bradley IL                9:31.6  | F 15 - 24     6     1 OA   0:23:00.1    47  Molly Raymond             Kankakee IL               7:25.2

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 35 - 39     2 OA     10   0:24:44.9    57  Jackie Skrobot            Kankakee IL               7:59.0  | M 15 - 24     7     2 AG   0:23:00.6    77  Matthew Will              Bourbonnais IL            7:25.4

F 35 - 39     1 AG     21   0:28:43.1     6  Kristin Andruch           Mokena IL                 9:15.8  | M 35 - 39     8     1 AG   0:23:49.3    72  Chris Roth                Lemont IL                 7:41.1

F 35 - 39     2 AG     24   0:28:58.6    46  Stephanie Quiney          Chesapeake VA             9:20.8  | M 55 - 59     9     2 MST  0:23:55.3    15  Rick Dunbar               Manteno IL                7:43.0

F 35 - 39     3 AG     27   0:29:46.3    73  Laura Altenberger         Kankakee IL               9:36.2  | F 35 - 39    10     2 OA   0:24:44.9    57  Jackie Skrobot            Kankakee IL               7:59.0

F 35 - 39                   D.N.F.       54  Cindy Saving              Palos Heights IL                  | M 40 - 44    11     3 MST  0:24:45.4     3  Steve Anderson            Bourbonnais IL            7:59.2

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 40 - 44     1 AG     35   0:33:32.1    64  Amy Wordlaw               Kankakee IL              10:49.1  | M 50 - 54    12     1 AG   0:25:01.5    63  Greg Wilder               Tinley Park IL            8:04.4

F 40 - 44     2 AG     40   0:36:39.0    16  Amy Dykstra               Oak Forest IL            11:49.4  | M 55 - 59    13     1 AG   0:26:32.1    52  Ruben Sanchez             Lake Station IN           8:33.6

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 45 - 49     3 OA     15   0:26:51.8     2  Sandra Alvarado           Tinley Park IL            8:39.9  | M 40 - 44    14     1 AG   0:26:36.1    43  Robert Pionke             Willowbrook IL            8:34.9

F 45 - 49     1 MST    16   0:27:35.7    58  Tara Stoehr               Saint John IN             8:54.1  | F 45 - 49    15     3 OA   0:26:51.8     2  Sandra Alvarado           Tinley Park IL            8:39.9

F 45 - 49     2 MST    23   0:28:57.9     1  Maureen Montgomery        Bourbonnais IL            9:20.6  | F 45 - 49    16     1 MST  0:27:35.7    58  Tara Stoehr               Saint John IN             8:54.1

F 45 - 49     1 AG     29   0:29:53.8    12  Kerri Bielewicz           Oak Forest IL             9:38.6  | M 15 - 24    17     3 AG   0:28:03.7    59  Nathan Toepper            Manteno IL                9:03.1

F 45 - 49     2 AG     32   0:32:05.3    40  Linda Odom                Plainfield IL            10:21.1  | M 40 - 44    18     2 AG   0:28:05.0    67  Jim Vidmar                Mokena IL                 9:03.5

F 45 - 49     3 AG     39   0:35:50.0    27  Dena Hasselberg           Orland Hills IL          11:33.5  | F 15 - 24    19     1 AG   0:28:26.0    37  Sarah Moon                Bourbonnais IL            9:10.3

F 45 - 49     4        44   0:41:11.9    62  Brenda Whittler           Bradley IL               13:17.4  | F 30 - 34    20     1 AG   0:28:37.9    79  Andrea Regan              Manhattan IL              9:14.2

F 45 - 49     5        48   1:04:06.9    38  Christine Morrical        Kankakee IL              20:40.9  | F 35 - 39    21     1 AG   0:28:43.1     6  Kristin Andruch           Mokena IL                 9:15.8

F 45 - 49                   D.N.F.       13  Mary Chiquet              Tinley Park IL                    | M 45 - 49    22     1 AG   0:28:44.7    55  Paul Schroeder            Mokena IL                 9:16.4

F 45 - 49                   D.N.F.       30  Kelly Kenison             Kankakee IL                       | F 45 - 49    23     2 MST  0:28:57.9     1  Maureen Montgomery        Bourbonnais IL            9:20.6

F 45 - 49                   D.N.F.       48  Ann Rouse                 Kankakee IL                       | F 35 - 39    24     2 AG   0:28:58.6    46  Stephanie Quiney          Chesapeake VA             9:20.8

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 50 - 54     1 AG     31   0:31:43.9    14  MaryBeth Dorsey           Kankakee IL              10:14.2  | F 60 - 64    25     3 MST  0:29:12.0    29  Mileen Joines             Bourbonnais IL            9:25.2

F 50 - 54     2 AG     33   0:32:21.9    61  Renate Weber              Homer Glen IL            10:26.4  | F 30 - 34    26     2 AG   0:29:32.1    80  Mary Arellano             Bradley IL                9:31.6

F 50 - 54     3 AG     36   0:34:20.1    26  Jenny Gorka               Tinley Park IL           11:04.5  | F 35 - 39    27     3 AG   0:29:46.3    73  Laura Altenberger         Kankakee IL               9:36.2

F 50 - 54     4        41   0:38:56.2    39  Laurie Mungovan           Joliet IL                12:33.6  | M 55 - 59    28     2 AG   0:29:49.8    22  Ken Goodwin               Wilmington IL             9:37.4

F 50 - 54     5        42   0:39:10.2    60  April Veerman             New Lenox IL             12:38.1  | F 45 - 49    29     1 AG   0:29:53.8    12  Kerri Bielewicz           Oak Forest IL             9:38.6

F 50 - 54     6        49   1:04:13.4    10  Pennie Bianco             Chicago Heights IL       20:43.0  | M 50 - 54    30     2 AG   0:29:54.6    66  Mike Montgomery           Bourbonnais IL            9:38.9

F 50 - 54                   D.N.F.       41  Holly Peters              Frankfort IL                      | F 50 - 54    31     1 AG   0:31:43.9    14  MaryBeth Dorsey           Kankakee IL              10:14.2

F 50 - 54                   D.N.F.       65  Lori Zimmerman            Momence IL                        | F 45 - 49    32     2 AG   0:32:05.3    40  Linda Odom                Plainfield IL            10:21.1

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 55 - 59     1 AG     45   0:49:58.3    32  Carolyn Kruk              Midlothian IL            16:07.2  | F 50 - 54    33     2 AG   0:32:21.9    61  Renate Weber              Homer Glen IL            10:26.4

F 55 - 59                   D.N.F.       18  Karen Feeley              Oak Forest IL                     | M 65 - 69    34     1 AG   0:32:55.4    78  Michael Hanson            Joliet IL                10:37.2

F 55 - 59                   D.N.F.       51  Mary Ruppert              Orland Park IL                    | F 40 - 44    35     1 AG   0:33:32.1    64  Amy Wordlaw               Kankakee IL              10:49.1

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 60 - 64     3 MST    25   0:29:12.0    29  Mileen Joines             Bourbonnais IL            9:25.2  | F 50 - 54    36     3 AG   0:34:20.1    26  Jenny Gorka               Tinley Park IL           11:04.5

F 60 - 64     1 AG     43   0:40:32.9    45  Terri Putnam              Bourbonnais IL           13:04.8  | M 50 - 54    37     3 AG   0:35:09.7    42  Scott Peters              Frankfort IL             11:20.5

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 65 - 69     1 AG     50   1:07:16.4    56  Lorrie Simington          Watseka IL               21:42.1  | M 35 - 39    38     2 AG   0:35:31.2    28  Ed Hasselberg             Orland Hills IL          11:27.5

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M  1 - 14     1 AG     46   0:50:00.9    23  Jayden Gordon             Midlothian IL            16:08.0  | F 45 - 49    39     3 AG   0:35:50.0    27  Dena Hasselberg           Orland Hills IL          11:33.5

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 15 - 24     1 AG      5   0:22:09.8    44  Nick McCann               Bourbonnais IL            7:09.0  | F 40 - 44    40     2 AG   0:36:39.0    16  Amy Dykstra               Oak Forest IL            11:49.4

M 15 - 24     2 AG      7   0:23:00.6    77  Matthew Will              Bourbonnais IL            7:25.4  | F 50 - 54    41     4      0:38:56.2    39  Laurie Mungovan           Joliet IL                12:33.6

M 15 - 24     3 AG     17   0:28:03.7    59  Nathan Toepper            Manteno IL                9:03.1  | F 50 - 54    42     5      0:39:10.2    60  April Veerman             New Lenox IL             12:38.1

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 30 - 34     1 OA      1   0:18:13.4    76  Josh Rogowski             Wilmington IL             5:52.7  | F 60 - 64    43     1 AG   0:40:32.9    45  Terri Putnam              Bourbonnais IL           13:04.8

M 30 - 34     2 OA      2   0:18:31.5    70  Jared Macari              Bradley IL                5:58.5  | F 45 - 49    44     4      0:41:11.9    62  Brenda Whittler           Bradley IL               13:17.4

M 30 - 34     3 OA      3   0:21:19.8     7  Joshua Arellano           Watseka IL                6:52.8  | F 55 - 59    45     1 AG   0:49:58.3    32  Carolyn Kruk              Midlothian IL            16:07.2

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 35 - 39     1 AG      8   0:23:49.3    72  Chris Roth                Lemont IL                 7:41.1  | M  1 - 14    46     1 AG   0:50:00.9    23  Jayden Gordon             Midlothian IL            16:08.0

M 35 - 39     2 AG     38   0:35:31.2    28  Ed Hasselberg             Orland Hills IL          11:27.5  | M 55 - 59    47     3 AG   0:50:02.2    33  Robert Kruk               Midlothian IL            16:08.5

M 35 - 39                   D.N.F.       31  David Koblick             Tinley Park IL                    | F 45 - 49    48     5      1:04:06.9    38  Christine Morrical        Kankakee IL              20:40.9
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AgeGroup  GrpPlace   Ovrall Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml  | AgeGroup  Ovrall GrpPlace  Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 40 - 44     3 MST    11   0:24:45.4     3  Steve Anderson            Bourbonnais IL            7:59.2  | F 50 - 54    49     6      1:04:13.4    10  Pennie Bianco             Chicago Heights IL       20:43.0

M 40 - 44     1 AG     14   0:26:36.1    43  Robert Pionke             Willowbrook IL            8:34.9  | F 65 - 69    50     1 AG   1:07:16.4    56  Lorrie Simington          Watseka IL               21:42.1

M 40 - 44     2 AG     18   0:28:05.0    67  Jim Vidmar                Mokena IL                 9:03.5  | F 15 - 24                  D.N.F.       11  Bay Biel                  Oak Forest IL

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 45 - 49     1 AG     22   0:28:44.7    55  Paul Schroeder            Mokena IL                 9:16.4  | F 45 - 49                  D.N.F.       13  Mary Chiquet              Tinley Park IL

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 50 - 54     1 MST     4   0:21:26.6     8  Michael Auld              Plainfield IL             6:55.0  | F 55 - 59                  D.N.F.       18  Karen Feeley              Oak Forest IL

M 50 - 54     1 AG     12   0:25:01.5    63  Greg Wilder               Tinley Park IL            8:04.4  | F 45 - 49                  D.N.F.       30  Kelly Kenison             Kankakee IL

M 50 - 54     2 AG     30   0:29:54.6    66  Mike Montgomery           Bourbonnais IL            9:38.9  | M 35 - 39                  D.N.F.       31  David Koblick             Tinley Park IL

M 50 - 54     3 AG     37   0:35:09.7    42  Scott Peters              Frankfort IL             11:20.5  | F 25 - 29                  D.N.F.       36  Shannon McMahon           Tinley Park IL

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 55 - 59     2 MST     9   0:23:55.3    15  Rick Dunbar               Manteno IL                7:43.0  | F 50 - 54                  D.N.F.       41  Holly Peters              Frankfort IL

M 55 - 59     1 AG     13   0:26:32.1    52  Ruben Sanchez             Lake Station IN           8:33.6  | F 45 - 49                  D.N.F.       48  Ann Rouse                 Kankakee IL

M 55 - 59     2 AG     28   0:29:49.8    22  Ken Goodwin               Wilmington IL             9:37.4  | F 55 - 59                  D.N.F.       51  Mary Ruppert              Orland Park IL

M 55 - 59     3 AG     47   0:50:02.2    33  Robert Kruk               Midlothian IL            16:08.5  | F 35 - 39                  D.N.F.       54  Cindy Saving              Palos Heights IL

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 65 - 69     1 AG     34   0:32:55.4    78  Michael Hanson            Joliet IL                10:37.2  | F 50 - 54                  D.N.F.       65  Lori Zimmerman            Momence IL


